


QUOTATION

Name of work: Providing additional power points in R 104 at ESB-3 and supplying and fixing wall mounting fan in R- 213, 312 at ESB-3 with all allied works as required in Academic area as per enclosed DOIP form 101 requested by User in the campus at IIT Kanpur.

S. No.	Description	Qty.	Unit	Estimated rate without GST	Estimated Amount without GST
1	Supplying and drawing following sizes of FRLS PVC insulated copper conductor, single core cable in the existing surface/ recessed steel/ PVC conduit as required.				
a)	3 x 1.5 sq. mm	10.00	Metre	83.30	832.97
b)	3 x 4 sq. mm	60.00	Metre	180.62	10837.35
2	Supply, fixing, following modular type switch / socket on existing modular plate & switch box including connectins but excluding modular plate etc. as reqd.				
a)	5/6 A switch	1.00	No.	90.31	90.31
b)	15/16 A switch	4.00	No.	136.78	547.13
c)	3 pin 5/6 A socket outlet	1.00	No.	106.97	106.97
d)	6 pin 15/16 A socket outlet	4.00	No.	172.73	690.93
3	Supplying and fixing following Modular base & cover plate on existing modular metal boxes etc. as required.				
a)	lor 2 Module	1.00	No.	116.62	116.62
b)	3 Module	1.00	No.	132.40	132.40
c)	6 Module	3.00	No.	159.58	478.74
4	Supplying and fixing following rating, 240/415 V, 10 kA, "C" curve, miniature circuit breaker suitable for inductive load of following poles in the existing MCB DB complete with connections, testing and commissioning etc. as required.				
a)	Single pole 5 A to 32 A	2.00	No.	224.46	448.93
5	Supply and fixing of 32 x 20 mm DLP mini- trunking white-system with independent cover etc. as required complete.	15.00	Meter	234.98	3524.77
6	Supply and fixing of following accessories suitable for 32 mm x 20 mm size plastic trunking white system.				
a)	End cap	4.00	Nos.	156.95	627.79
b)	internal / external angle	5.00	Nos.	151.69	758.44
c)	changeable flat angle	3.00	Nos.	127.14	381.41
d)	flat junction	2.00	Nos.	149.93	299.87
7	Supplying and fixing following size/ modules, plastic box for modular switches in recess etc as required.				
a)	1/2 module (75mm X 75mm)	1.00	Nos.	304.25	304.25
b)	3 module (100mm X 75mm)	1.00	Nos.	323.54	323.54

S. No.	Description	Qty.	Unit	Estimated rate without GST	Estimated Amount without GST
d)	6 module (200mm X 75mm)	3.00	Nos.	382.29	1146.87
8	S & F following size of steel flexible pipe along with the accessories on surface etc as required				
a)	32 mm	25.00	Meter	83.30	2082.42
9	Supply and installation of 400mm sweep AC 230/250 volts, 50 Hz wall mounting revolving fan with brackets etc complete.	8.00	Nos.	2206.05	17648.40
		Estimated Amount Rs.			41380.10
		Say Rs.			41,380.00
Please quote percentage above/below(%) =					


विनय कुमार तिवारी
(VINAY KUMAR TIWARI)
 अधिराजी अफिलंता (वि०) E.E. (Elect.)
 सं० वि० वि०, मा० प्र० संस्थान, कानपुर
 I.W.D., I.I.T., Kanpur
